European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Makkah Arabian Horse Show (B H

International)

ECAHO

Jeddah, Saudi Arabia
14 Nov 2025, Yearling Colts

A
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: AR GHAITH 91.6
Colour: bay
Owner: WALEED
ALMAJED
LEGS 15.5
\7[e)V/B 19.5
2nd Name: GHAYTH 90
ALSAHABAH
Colour: grey JYRE 19.5
Owner: AHMED m 19 19 19 19 19 19
MITEIB M
BODY 17.5 18 17.5 18 18 17.5 18
ALMUTAIRI/PARIS
AM STUD LEGS 15 15 15.5 15.5 16 15 15
\7[e)dV/:B 195 185 18.5 19 19 19.5 19
3rd Name: ROBAYZ AL 920
SHAQAB
Colour: grey
Owner: MARYAM
MOHAMMED
HUSSAIN
ALAMOUDI
4th Name: VELAND SA 89.9
Colour: bay
Owner: KHALED
AHMED

ALJEHANI/ALWAHRA
STUD




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: RASHEEM
ALTARF

Colour: bay

Owner: EYAD
ABDULLLAH
SULIMAN MASHAT -
AL TARF FARM

Name: .A) AJEEB
ALSHAMEKH
Colour: grey
Owner: ABDULAZIZ
SAEED HASSAN
ASLOF/A)JAYEB
ARABIANS STUD

Name: KHALED
ALJADEED
Colour: grey
Owner: AYEDH
MANSOOR
ALQURASHI/ EZZ
QURAYSH

Name: GHAITH
ALSAADA EA
Colour: grey
Owner: FERAS
ABDULAZIZ N
ALMUTAWAA

Name: EM BADR AL
EMAD

Colour: grey

Owner: Emad Muter
Mahammed
Albladi/Al Emad
Stud

89.6

89.3

89.2

88.9

88.3

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY 17.5

LEGS 15
(y[e)V -l 18.5

17.5
14.5
18

17.5
15
18.5

17.5
15
18.5

17.5
15
18.5

17.5
15
18.5

18
15.5
18.5



10th Name: SA NASHWAN

Colour: grey
Owner: ALALAWI
ABDULGHANI
SULAIMAN A/EZZ
ALSULIMANIAH
STUD

0 Name: WARD SAAD
Colour: grey
Owner: SAUD SAEED
MOHAMMED
ALABEEDI

0 Name: AMEER
RAHBA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: SAAD
KHALID ABDULLAH
ALONAIDEEL

0 Name: MULHAM AL
HANA
Colour: grey
Owner: HANAA
BAKREE MADNIEE
HAJJAR /AL HANA
STUD

0 Name: SA SARAB
EZZ ALSULIMANIAH
Colour: bay
Owner: ALALAWI
ABDULGHANI
SULAIMAN A/EZZ
ALSULIMANIAH
STUD

Judges

A.A. = Ahmed Abdelrazek, EG
A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL
E.M. [ Emma Maxwell, GB
E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
N.H. = Nashaat Hegazy, EG
T.T. == TOomasz Tarczynski, PL

88.1

TYPE 18,5 185 18 18

ml&S 185 18 18

185 18

el )@ 175 18 175 175 18 18
15 15 155 15 155 155
19 18,5 185 185 18.5 185

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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