

5th	Name: RASHEEM ALTARF Colour: bay Owner: EYAD ABDULLLAH SULIMAN MASHAT - AL TARF FARM	89.6	A.A.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.	
			TYPE	19	19.5	18.5	18.5	19.5	19	19
			H&N	19.5	19.5	18.5	18.5	19	19	19
			BODY	18	17.5	17	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15	15	15	16	15	15
			MOVE	19	19	18.5	19	19	19	19
6th	Name: .AJ AJEEB ALSHAMEKH Colour: grey Owner: ABDULAZIZ SAEED HASSAN ASLOF/AJAYEB ARABIANS STUD	89.3	A.A.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.	
			TYPE	19	19.5	19	19	19.5	19	19
			H&N	19.5	19.5	19	19	19	19	19
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15	15	14.5	14	15	14.5	14.5
			MOVE	19	19	19	18.5	18	19.5	19
7th	Name: KHALED ALJADEED Colour: grey Owner: AYEDH MANSOOR ALQURASHI/ EZZ QURAYSH	89.2	A.A.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.	
			TYPE	18.5	19	18.5	19	19	19	19
			H&N	18.5	19	18	19	18.5	19	19
			BODY	17.5	18	18	18	18.5	18	17.5
			LEGS	15	14.5	15	15	16	15.5	14.5
			MOVE	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	19
8th	Name: GHAITH ALSAADA EA Colour: grey Owner: FERAS ABDULAZIZ N ALMUTAWAA	88.9	A.A.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.	
			TYPE	19	18	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	18.5
			H&N	18.5	18	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	17	17.5	17	17.5
			LEGS	15	14.5	15	15.5	15.5	15.5	15
			MOVE	19.5	18.5	19	19	19.5	19.5	19
9th	Name: EM BADR AL EMAD Colour: grey Owner: Emad Muter Mahammed Albladi/Al Emad Stud	88.3	A.A.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.	
			TYPE	19	18	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	19
			H&N	19	18	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	19
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	18
			LEGS	15	14.5	15	15	15	15	15.5
			MOVE	18.5	18	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5

10th	Name: SA NASHWAN Colour: grey Owner: ALALAWI ABDULGHANI SULAIMAN A/EZZ ALSULIMANIAH STUD	88.1		A.A.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.
			TYPE	18.5	18.5	18	18	18.5	18.5	18.5
			H&N	18.5	18.5	18	18	18.5	18	18.5
			BODY	17.5	18	17.5	17.5	18	18	17.5
			LEGS	15	15	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	14.5
			MOVE	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
0	Name: WARD SAAD Colour: grey Owner: SAUD SAEED MOHAMMED ALABEEDI		No detailed scorecard available							
0	Name: AMEER RAHBA Colour: chestnut Owner: SAAD KHALID ABDULLAH ALONAIDEEL		No detailed scorecard available							
0	Name: MULHAM AL HANA Colour: grey Owner: HANAA BAKREE MADNIEE HAJJAR /AL HANA STUD		No detailed scorecard available							
0	Name: SA SARAB EZZ ALSULIMANIAH Colour: bay Owner: ALALAWI ABDULGHANI SULAIMAN A/EZZ ALSULIMANIAH STUD		No detailed scorecard available							

Judges

A.A.  Ahmed Abdelrazek, EG

A.S.  Anna Stefaniuk, PL

E.M.  Emma Maxwell, GB

E.G.  Eric Gear, FR

K.D.  Koenraad Detailleur, BE

N.H.  Nashaat Hegazy, EG

T.T.  Tomasz Tarczynski, PL